
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

88

63

8

5

46

7

3

6

24

4

Name

Nikola Ekmeščić

Aleksandar Radisavljevic

Milen Simic

Ivan Maganić

Marko Pavlović

Savo Jancevic

Bojan Filipovic

Zoran Janjić

Dejan Miletić

Radoslav Jović

Class

- KUP 2  Fica

- KUP 2  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 2  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

Overall BestTm

1:21.773

1:22.858

1:23.199

1:23.661

1:23.738

1:24.705

1:26.133

1:29.242

1:29.778

1:41.116

Diff

1.085

1.426

1.888

1.965

2.932

4.360

7.469

8.005

19.343

Gap

1.085

0.341

0.462

0.077

0.967

1.428

3.109

0.536

11.338

R1. Best Tm

1:26.032

1:24.668

1:42.343

1:25.281

1:25.510

1:24.705

1:26.195

1:34.836

1:33.032

1:41.116

R2. Best Tm

1:21.773

1:22.858

1:23.199

1:23.661

1:23.738

1:24.793

1:26.133

1:29.242

1:29.778

Club

ASK Sampion Bajna Basta

Sport Brothers

BUF BGD

BUF BGD

Sport Brothers

ASK Akademac Racing Team

BUF BGD

BUF BGD

Jagodina ASK

ASK Akademac Racing Team

Nac.

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB
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Velika nagrada Beograda
5. Divizija V

Zbirno

Usce 2,250 Km
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